
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Promenade Hill Park Hudson 435 days Mon 3/2/20 Fri 10/29/21
2 Notice To Proceed 0 days Mon 3/2/20 Mon 3/2/20
3 DESIGN ‐ 8 MONTHS 165 days Mon 3/2/20 Fri 10/16/20
4 Task 1: Programming, Community & Stakeholder Outreach 61 days Mon 3/2/20 Mon 5/25/20
5 Kick Off/Site Walk 0 days Mon 3/23/20 Mon 3/23/20
6 Review Documents 23 days Mon 3/23/20 Wed 4/22/20
7 Site Investigation/Survey 61 days Mon 3/2/20 Mon 5/25/20
8 Community Design/Mobile Workshop/Presentation 0 days Fri 4/17/20 Fri 4/17/20
9 Spatial/Environmental Analysis 46 days Mon 3/23/20 Mon 5/25/20
10 Task 2: Concept & Cost Analysis 20 days Mon 4/20/20 Fri 5/15/20
11 Conceptual Design 30% 0 days Fri 5/1/20 Fri 5/1/20
12 Conceptual Design 100% 0 days Thu 5/14/20 Thu 5/14/20
13 Community Design Presentation & Stakeholder Review 0 days Fri 5/15/20 Fri 5/15/20
14 Task 3: SD 41 days Fri 5/15/20 Mon 7/13/20
15 Permitting/Scheduling 41 days Fri 5/15/20 Fri 7/10/20
16 SD Cost Estimate 34 days Tue 5/26/20 Fri 7/10/20
17 DD & Preparation of Presentation Materials for Review 34 days Tue 5/26/20 Fri 7/10/20
18 Stakeholder/DRI Review 0 days Mon 7/13/20 Mon 7/13/20
19 Task 4: CD 70 days Mon 7/13/20 Fri 10/16/20
20 50% CD 20 days Mon 7/13/20 Fri 8/7/20
21 Stakeholder/DRI Review 0 days Fri 8/7/20 Fri 8/7/20
22 100% CD 25 days Mon 8/10/20 Fri 9/11/20
23 Stakeholder/DRI Review 0 days Fri 9/11/20 Fri 9/11/20
24 Detailed Cost Estimate 50 days Mon 8/10/20 Fri 10/16/20
25 Specs 50 days Mon 8/10/20 Fri 10/16/20
26 CONSTRUCTION ‐ 12 MONTHS 262 days Fri 10/16/20 Mon 10/18/21
27 Task 5: CA 262 days Fri 10/16/20 Mon 10/18/21
28 Bid Advertisement 22 days Fri 10/16/20 Mon 11/16/20
29 Bid Award 23 days Mon 11/16/20 Wed 12/16/20
30 Procurement of Contract 0 days Wed 12/16/20 Wed 12/16/20
31 Construction 219 days Wed 12/16/20 Mon 10/18/21
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